
brew crew’s choice

sticky 
korean 

kitchen open 12-730pm

V

Hemingway’s wings
choose your flavour

szechuan
pepper &
lime   

23

Pepperoni

green curry Prawn

napoli base, mozzarella,
san marino pepperoni,
red onion, olives & rocket

pumpkin & coconut base,
mozzarella, marinated
prawns, fresh rocket &
fried onions

napoli base, mozzarella,
fior di latte, cherry
tomatoes & basil 

THE Veggie rama

southern fried prawns,
lettuce, tomato, avocado &
mary rose sauce  

spiced vegetable patty,
avocado, smoked tomato
relish, caramelised onion &
smoked aioli

Brew Crew choice

Jamon Croquette
spanish cured ham,
creamy bechamel &
smoked aioli

basket of fries, smoked
salt & kewpie mayo

cHICKEN bANG bANG
sALAD
glazed chicken tenderloin,
vietnamese vermicelli,
salad, fresh herbs, fried
shallots & cashews Buffalo Chicken

napoli base,
mozzarella, buffalo
chicken, red onion,
capsicum & blue
cheese aioli

26

or

Two mates drifted into port after a
long, sun drenched stint on the reef.
Parched
and weary, but still buzzing from an
unforgettable time 
in paradise, all they needed to
complete this perfect day was to
reminisce over a 
top-notch local brew or two.

And this is where the story really
begins...

Like a marlin striking skirted lure, it
suddenly hit them. Their piece of
paradise was without a beer they could
proudly call their own, or a place to
drink it for that matter.

Being true journeymen, they decided
right then and there to embark on
their next great adventure - to open a
brewery that reflected their love of the
area.

Perhaps it was an overdose of vitamin
D speaking or simply a moment of
clarity, either way, their grand idea to
build Hemingway’s Brewery, Port
Douglas and Cairns Wharf was born.

Now, in one of the world’s most
unspoiled, untouched and untapped
destinations, their spirit of adventure
and passion for beers with a story have
been brought to life.

Where it all began...

BeER BITES

pork belly bites

BIGGER BITES

24

crispy pork belly, asian
slaw, nam jim dressing &
fresh lime

PIZZA
29margherita

pizza & beer is never a bad idea

BuRgers served with
fries & tomato sauce

LITTLE BREWERS

CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS

chicken tenders & chips

fish ‘N’ CHIPS

15

15

15

THE po boy 30

25

ages 12 & under meet the
brewsthe perfect pair

Look out for one of our core
range icons next to the menu
items for the food and beverage
match made in brewery heaven 

chosen by the crew,
but any beer will do.

TURN FOR DRINKS MENU (the good stuff)

Please note the following surcharges apply: all cards 1.2%, public holiday 15%, sunday surcharge 10% 

Cane Cutter

Tunnel 10

The Prospector

Mr Wong

7th Heaven

Pitchfork Betty’s

Wharf St

Lager

Lager

Pilsner

Hefeweizen

Tropical ale

Pale ale

West Coast IPA
V ............... Vegetarian
DF ............ Dairy Free
GF ............ Gluten Free
GFO.......... Gluten Free Option Available
VG............. Vegan
VGO.......... Vegan Option Available

please state allergy requirements
upon ordering. 

Good to share

Coconut prawns 24

crumbed prawns, grated
fresh coconut, lime mayo
& local leaves

12.5

22

28

margHerita pizza 15V

26

Fries

Light & Fresh

GF
VGO

GF

12.5

sticky 
korean

head chef’s choice

GF

GF
DF

V

heirloom tomatoes, crumbed
& smoked mozzarella, rocket,
romesco sauce & Olive Oil

Fried scamoRza Salad 30

Katsu Chicken 
Schnitty

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS

crumbed chicken breast,
finely shaved cabbage,
pickled cucumber, carrot,
sweet soy, kewpie mayo &
togarashi 

Pitchfork Betty’s beer
battered reef fish, fries
& tartare sauce

30

30DF

Extra hungry?

brewer’s choice

Specials ASK US FOR 
CURRENT SPECIALS

steamed bao bun
fresh slaw, avocado, 
fried shallots & 
pulled jackfruit

12.5V
VG

coral trout, chipotle
mango slaw, pico de gallo
& avocado 

reef fish TACO DF

Flash Fried Squid
lemon & garlic squid,
tartare sauce & local leaves

22GF angus beef patty, tomato,
oak lettuce, onion ale
jam, crispy bacon,
american cheddar &
smoked aioli 

the hero 27

the
people’s
choice

12.5 ea

ea

ea

GF

V



White & Dark Rum
Whisky
Bourbon
Gin
Vodka

HOUSE
SPIRITS

all

$10

check with staff for current
creations

vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

white rum, agwa de bolivia, 
mint, lime, soda

19

19

18

Ice Ice Baby!!!

425ml

Premium

white

book a brewery tour
or your next event:

RED

SPARKLING

ROSÉ

sloop

Wet/Dry Season Gin
(sesonal)

16
30ml

Ready for
a Sessio

n?

285ml

285ml

425ml

Lager

Lager

Pale Ale

Tropical Ale

Pilsner

Hefeweizen

Sour Ale

Dark Ale

Baltic Porter

West Coast IPA

ABV 3.5%   IBU 16

ABV 4.2%   IBU 20

ABV 5.1%   IBU 35

ABV 4.5%   IBU 25

ABV 4.8%   IBU 38

ABV 5.0%   IBU 14

ABV 3.2%   IBU 8

ABV 4.3%   IBU 28

ABV 6.1%   IBU 32

ABV 6%   IBU 65

OUR CORE RANGE

OUR LIMited releases

330mL Bottles 

ON TAP COCKTAILSskiff

skiff

sloop

NIP + MIX

NIP + MIX

NIP + MIX

GLS

GLS

GLS

GLS

btl

btl

btl

btl

GIN

RUM

Cane Cutter

Tunnel 10

Pitchfork Betty’s

7th Heaven

The Prospector

Mr Wong

Berliner Weisse

Schnappi Alt

Firepit Porter

Cheeky Tiki
Pineapple Cider (QLD)

Cheeky Tiki
Apple Cider (QLD)

Matso’s 
Ginger Beer (WA)

Wharf St

7

9

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

7

9.5

9

11

12

12

12

12

9

12

12

12

12

385ml
13

Hemingway’s made DEVILS THUMB
DISTILLERY
Signature Dry

Cane Spirit

Grab a 2L beer tower for 2 or more people
and tap your own beers at the table!

Pineapple Rum

Spiced Rum

Henschke Peggy Hill Riesling (SA)

Fat Bastard Shiraz (SA)

Mojo Moscato (VIC)

Petit Amour (FRA) Fruity
Rameau D’or (FRA) Dry

Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio (VIC)

Credaro Cab. Merlot (WA)

First Creek Botanica (NSW)

Catalina Sounds Sauv. Blanc (NZ)

Mountain Cab. Sauv. (SA)

Mojo Prosecco (VIC)

In Dreams Chardonnay (VIC)

Rising Pinot Noir (VIC)

Taittinger Champagne (FRA)

Core Range (excl ABV 6%)

“The Classics” from the core range

“AIBA” medal winners

Fireball.........................................10
Jagermeister ............................10
Galliano Black / Vanilla.........11
Baby Guinness..........................12
Mini Beer.....................................12

Choose Your Own

Mid Strength (ABV 3.5%)

5 x 125ml glasses of tasty Hemingway's Beers 

Rainforest (tropical)

Navy Strength

12

13

14

14

11

11

10

12
14

14

12

11

13

13

12

14

14

45

43

42

48
53

65

46

43

55

49

44

65

58

99

from 45

25

26

from  26

from 38

13

14

30ml

30ml

locally
made

TRY ALL
THREE:

TRY ALL
THREE:

Gin Tasting Paddle

Rum Tasting Paddle

3 x 15ml + mixer & garnish

3 x 15ml + mixers

24

26

Beer Tower
wines

BEER PADDLES

FANCY
A SHOT?

shots!
shots!
shots!
shots!
shots!

GLASS

Shake
It up

Please note the following surcharges apply: all cards 1.2%, public holiday 15%, sunday surcharge 10% 

THE BREWING PROCESS
Hemingway’s Brewery is a local, independent craft
brewery operating in Far North Queensland that produces
award winning craft beers. We also have waterfront
brewpubs in Port Douglas and Cairns that showcase local
produce in vibrant settings.

scan fo
r a 

good tim
e....

385ml
13

POST MIX

BOTTLE

Coke, Tonic Water,
Coke No Sugar,
Dry Ginger Ale, Lift, 
Sprite

Bundaberg Soda Range
(fruit sodas, ginger beer)

Cascade Soda Range
(tonic, soda)

Coke, 
Coke No Sugar, Fanta

750mL Sparkling
Mineral Water

Apple .........................................................................6.5
Orange ......................................................................6.5
Pineapple.................................................................6.5
Cranberry.................................................................6.5

1.2L Post mix Jug

SOFT DRINKS

JUICE

5.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

9.5
14

Kids juice & post mix drinks $3

LYCHEE OASIS

Slushy cocktail 

espresso martini

daintree mojito

Passion punch

vodka, lychee, pineapple, lime

cane spirit, passionfruit, lime juice,
demerara

17

17

Limited Edition
Small Batch Brews
Ask for current selection


