

BREWERY





Two mates drifted into port after a long, sun drenched stint on the reef. Parched and weary, but still buzzing from an unforgettable time in paradise, all they needed to complete this perfect day was to reminisce over a top-notch local brew or two.

And this is where the story really begins...

Like a marlin striking skirted lure, it suddenly hit them. Their piece of paradise was without a beer they could proudly call their own, or a place to drink it for that matter.

Being true journeymen, they decided right then and there to embark on their next great adventure - to open a brewery that reflected their love of the

Perhaps it was an overdose of vitamin D speaking or simply a moment of clarity, either way, their grand idea to build Hemingway's Brewery, Port Douglas and Cairns Wharf was born.

Now, in one of the world's most unspoiled, untouched and untapped destinations, their spirit of adventure and passion for beers with a story have been brought to life.

kitchen open 12-730pm

V ..... Vegetarian DF ..... Dairy Free GF ...... Gluten Free GFO...... Gluten Free Option Available VG..... Vegan VGO...... Vegan Option Available

please state allergy requirements upon ordering.



HEMINGWAY'S WINGS GF 1 22

or szechuan

pepper & lime

Brew Crew choice

choose your flavour

sticky

korean

## **BIGGER BITES**

Light & Fresh

## CHICKEN BANG BANG SF 🧆

glazed chicken tenderloin, vietnamese vermicelli, salad, fresh herbs, fried shallots & cashews

28

#### FRIED SCAMORZA SALAD V

heirloom tomatoes, crumbed & smoked mozzarella, rocket, romesco sauce & Olive Oil

#### Extra hungry?

FISH 'N' CHIPS 30

Pitchfork Betty's beer battered reef fish, fries & tartare sauce

#### KATSU CHICKEN DF **SCHNITTY**

crumbed chicken breast, finely shaved cabbage, pickled cucumber, carrot, sweet soy, kewpie mayo & togarashi

30 brewer's choice

26

#### MARGHERITA V

napoli base, mozzarella, fior di latte, cherry tomatoes & basil

#### **PEPPERONI**

napoli base, mozzarella, san marino pepperoni, red onion, olives & rocket

GREEN CURRY PRAWN 🍩 23 pumpkin & coconut base,

mozzarella, marinated prawns, fresh rocket & fried onions

#### **BUFFALO CHICKEN**



napoli base, mozzarella, buffalo chicken, red onion, capsicum & blue cheese aioli

pizza & beer is never a bad idea

served with fries & tomato sauce

#### THE VEGGIE RAMA Y

spiced vegetable patty, avocado, smoked tomato relish, caramelised onion & smoked aioli

#### THE PO BOY

southern fried prawns. lettuce, tomato, avocado & mary rose sauce

25 THE HERO 🥨

> angus beef patty, tomato, oak lettuce, onion ale jam, crispy bacon, american cheddar & smoked aioli

27

29

26

\* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \* \*

## LITTLE BREWERS

ages 12 & under

**CHICKEN TENDERS & CHIPS** 15 **CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS** 15 FISH 'N' CHIPS 15 MARGHERITA PIZZA 15



Look out for one of our core range icons next to the menu items for the food and beverage match made in brewery heaven

CHOSEN BY THE CREW. BUT ANY BEER WILL DO

#### meet the hrews

Cane Cutter

















Heming	way s made	ON .	TAP
OUR CO	RE RANGE	<b>SKIFF</b> 285ml	<b>\$L00P</b> 425ml
	Cane Cutter Lager ABV 3.5% IBU 16	7:	9
	Tunnel 10 Lager ABV 4.2% IBU 20	9	iπ
	Pitchfork Betty's Pale Ale ABV 5.1% IBU 35	9.5	12
	7th Heaven Tropical Ale ABV 4,5% IBU 25	9.5	12
(1)	The Prospector Pilsner ABV 4.8% IBU 38	9.5	12
	Mr Wong Hefeweizen ABV 5.0% IBU 14	9.5	12
1	Wharf St West Coast IPA ABV 6% IBU 65	ell, álfa j skrátka skrátka	385ml 13
OUD UI	MÎTED DELEMBÊN	SKIFF	SLOOP
UUK LII	WITED RELEASES		425ml
		285ml	4251111
	Berliner Weisse Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8	285mi 7	9
Agents (March	Sour Ale	285ml 7 9.5	
agetti.	Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8 Schnappi Alt Dark Ale	7 9.5	9
agetti.	Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8  Schnappi Alt Dark Ale ABV 4.3% IBU 28  Firepit Porter Baltic Porter	7 9.5	9
agent Manace	Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8  Schnappi Alt Dark Ale ABV 4.3% IBU 28  Firepit Porter Baltic Porter ABV 6.1% IBU 32  Limited Edition Small Batch Brews	7 9.5	9
Ageth Minds	Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8  Schnappi Alt Dark Ale ABV 4.3% IBU 28  Firepit Porter Baltic Porter ABV 6.1% IBU 32  Limited Edition Small Batch Brews	7 9.5	9
330ML Cheeky	Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8  Schnappi Alt Dark Ale ABV 4.3% IBU 28  Firepit Porter Baltic Porter ABV 6.1% IBU 32  Limited Edition Small Batch Brews Ask for current selection	7 9.5	9
330ML Cheeky Pineap	Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8  Schnappi Alt Dark Ale ABV 4.3% IBU 28  Firepit Porter Baltic Porter ABV 6.1% IBU 32  Limited Edition Small Batch Brews Ask for current selection	7 9.5	9 12 385ml 13
330ML Cheeky Pineap Cheeky Apple C Matso's	Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8  Schnappi Alt Dark Ale ABV 4.3% IBU 28  Firepit Porter Baltic Porter ABV 6.1% IBU 32  Limited Edition Small Batch Brews Ask for current selection  BOTTLES  Tiki ple Cider (QLD)	7 9.5	9 12 385ml 13
330ML Cheeky Pineap Cheeky Apple C Matso's	Sour Ale ABV 3.2% IBU 8  Schnappi Alt Dark Ale ABV 4.3% IBU 28  Firepit Porter Baltic Porter ABV 6.1% IBU 32  Limited Edition Small Batch Brews Ask for current selection  BOTTLES  Tiki ple Cider (QLD)	7 9.5	9 12 385ml 13

GIN Signature Dry Rainforest (tropical) Navy Strength	NIP + MIX 30ml 12 13
IRY ALL Gin Tasting Paddle IHREE: 3 x 15ml + mixer & garnish	24
RUM Cane Spirit	NIP + MIX 30ml

(sesonal)

BEER TOWER  Grab a 2L beer tower for 2 or more g	people	
and tap your own beers at the table	eoble.	
Mid Strength (ABV 3.5%)	from 38	
Core Range (excl ABV 6%)	from 45	
BEER PADDLES		
5 x 125ml glasses of tasty Hemingwa	ay's Beers	
"The Classics" from the core range	25	NET PA
"AIBA" medal winners	26	A 3 A
Choose Your Own	from 26	A TAKIO

Fireball....

Mini Beer....

Jagermeister ......10 shots!

Galliano Black / Vanilla......11 shots!

Baby Guinness.....12 shots!



## WINES

WHITE	GLS	BTL	
Dal Zotto Pinot Grigio (VIC)	11	45	
Catalina Sounds Sauv. Blanc (NZ)	13	55	
In Dreams Chardonnay (VIC)	14	65	
Henschke Peggy Hill Riesling (SA)	14	65	
RED	GLS	BTL	
Fat Bastard Shiraz (SA)	11	43	
Credaro Cab. Merlot (WA)	12	46	
Mountain Cab. Sauv. (SA)	13	49	
Rising Pinot Noir (VIC)	14	58	
ROSÉ  Petit Amour (FRA) Fruity Rameau D'or (FRA) Dry	GLS 12 14	BTL 48 53	
SPARKLING	GLS	BTL	
Mojo Moscato (VIC)	10	42	
First Creek Botanica (NSW)	- 11	43	
Mojo Prosecco (VIC)	12	44	
Taittinger Champagne (FRA)		99	

# THEMINGWAY'S





### THE BREWING PROCESS

Hemingway's Brewery is a local, independent craft brewery operating in Far North Queensland that produces award winning craft beers. We also have waterfront brewpubs in Port Douglas and Cairns that showcase local produce in vibrant settings.



#### BOOK A BREWERY TOUR OR YOUR NEXT EVENT:





#### BOTTLE Bundaberg Soda Range (fruit sodas, ginger beer) 6.5 POST MIX Cascade Soda Range (tonic, soda) 6.5 Coke, Tonic Water, 5.5 Coke No Sugar, Dry Ginger Ale, Lift, Sprite 6.5 Coke No Sugar, Fanta 750mL Sparkling Mineral Water 9.5 1.2L Post mix Jug Kids juice & post mix drinks \$. Apple Orange ..6.5 ..6.5 Pineapple. ..6.5 Cranberry.

HOUSE SPIRITS White & Dark Rum Whisky Bourbon Gin Vodka



..12 shots!